1241
Polyethylene pressure oil can
with brass tube
Polyethylene pressure oil can with brass tube.
Code €
Content (cc)
P506700200 -,-- 200
P506700250 -,-- 250
P506700300 -,-- 300
P506700500 -,-- 500
P506701000 -,-- 1000
Graduated decanter
Graduated decanter for transfer, in polyethylene.
Code €
Carrying capacity (l)
P506350005 -,-- 1
P506350010 -,-- 2
P506350015 -,-- 5
Stamped measure
Stainless steel 304 measure stamped by the Metrology Department.
Code €
Carrying capacity (l) Weight (Kg)
P506750001 -,-- 1 0,300
P506750002 -,-- 2 0,430
P506750005 -,-- 5 0,830
P506750010 -,-- 10 1,200
Funnel with plastic filter
Funnel with plastic filter.
Code €
ø (mm) Weight (Kg)
P506800210 -,-- 210 0,160
P506800250 -,-- 250 0,210
P506800300 -,-- 300 0,260
Round stainless steel funnel
Round stainless steel 304 funnel complete with filter, suitable for edible liquids
and chemicals.
Code €
ø (mm)
P506850200 -,-- 200
P506850240 -,-- 240
P506850300 -,-- 300
WORKSHOP EQUIPMENT Lubrication
   L
UB
RI
CA
TI
ON
� Available from stock CDU � Shipping from external warehouse